

|
ITEM NO.25

COURT NO.14

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO. 962 OF 2007

STATE OF WEST BENGAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DEBENDRA NATH KARSHARMA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 8208 of 2003

Date: 06/01/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, Adv.
Mrs. Sarbani Kar, Adv.
Ms. Debjani Das Purkayastha, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.B. Upadhyay, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Santosh Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Param Mishra, Adv.
Ms. Anisha Upadhyay, Adv.
Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Re-notify on Thursday week.

(NEELAM GULATI)
SR.P.A.

(RENU DIWAN)
COURT MASTER